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  Date 05/01/2026:
246034940 Nguyen Phu  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 05/01/2026 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm

S
P
L
Y

R
E
C
E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 009580

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-001

CONG TY CP TRUNG TAM
THUONG MAI LOTTE VIET Dong Nai

260105-01003-00198 Thông thương10/01/2026 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01003

1-037086-000 0769828111311 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA CHUOI 130ML 24 BOX 1 1 15,488 371,7121 8130ML

1-075899-000 8801104940023 10-DAIRY
KR-STT BINGGRAE DAU 200ML 24 BOX 3 3 14,545 1,047,2402 8200ML

1-202869-000 0769828940294 10-DAIRY
KR-STT BINGGRAE VI KHOAI MON 200ML*6 4 BOX 2 2 74,182 593,4563 8200ML*

6
1-207579-000 8801104940245 10-DAIRY

KR-STTT BINGGRAE CAFE 200ML*6 4 BOX 3 3 87,273 1,047,2764 8200ML*
6

1-215159-000 8801104940474 10-DAIRY
KR-STTT BINGGRAE DAU IT DUONG 200ML*6 4 BOX 1 1 77,891 311,5645 8200ML*

6
1-215160-000 8801104945998 10-DAIRY

KR-STTT BINGGRAE VI HAT DE 200ML*6 4 BOX 1 1 74,182 296,7286 8200ML*
6

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

3,667,976
293,438

3,961,414

11 11

Date 05/01/2026 17:00:24

MEMO
LOTTE MART

SUPPLY


